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Re-seeded Points Report

Richmond International Raceway 
59th Annual Federated Auto Parts 400

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

16111. Kyle Busch 34 2012 0 0 26 2 4 5 7 6

17122. Brad Keselowski 30 2012 0 0 26 1 4 0 2 0

15103. Denny Hamlin 24 2009 3 3 26 1 3 3 5 2

21134. Kevin Harvick 30 2006 6 3 26 0 2 2 1 -3

1575. Carl Edwards 20 2006 6 0 26 5 2 5 4 -1

1256. Martin Truex Jr. 26 2006 6 0 26 3 2 1 8 2

1147. Matt Kenseth 23 2006 6 0 26 0 2 4 9 2

1078. Jimmie Johnson 17 2006 6 0 26 1 2 4 11 3

18109. Joey Logano 21 2003 9 3 26 3 1 3 3 -6

10710. Kyle Larson 12 2003 9 0 26 0 1 2 15 5

7511. Tony Stewart 6 2003 9 0 18 0 1 4 27 16

17612. Kurt Busch 11 2003 9 0 26 2 1 2 6 -6

2213. Chris Buescher # 4 2003 9 0 26 0 1 4 30 17

13714. Chase Elliott # 9 2000 12 3 26 2 0 1 10 -4

10415. Austin Dillon 5 2000 12 0 26 1 0 1 12 -3

9116. Jamie McMurray 0 2000 12 0 26 0 0 1 13 -3

8117. Ryan Newman 7 633 1379 1367 26 0 0 2 14 -3

8218. Kasey Kahne 0 633 1379 0 26 0 0 1 16 -2

5219. Trevor Bayne 2 586 1426 47 26 0 0 1 19 0

5220. Aj Allmendinger 4 583 1429 3 26 0 0 3 18 -2

7221. Ryan Blaney # 0 575 1437 8 26 0 0 2 17 -4

5322. Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 574 1438 1 26 0 0 3 20 -2

3123. Greg Biffle 4 495 1517 79 26 1 0 6 22 -1

0024. Danica Patrick 5 493 1519 2 26 0 0 3 23 -1

2025. Paul Menard 5 480 1532 13 26 0 0 5 21 -4

6526. Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 461 1551 19 18 0 0 4 24 -2

0027. Aric Almirola 1 455 1557 6 26 0 0 5 25 -2

3028. Clint Bowyer 1 446 1566 9 26 0 0 2 26 -2

0029. Casey Mears 1 430 1582 16 26 0 0 0 28 -1

0030. Landon Cassill 1 373 1639 57 26 0 0 1 29 -1

0031. David Ragan 6 354 1658 19 26 0 0 5 31 0

2132. Regan Smith 5 343 1669 11 26 0 0 5 32 0

1033. Michael McDowell 0 331 1681 12 22 0 0 2 34 1

0034. Brian Scott # 2 312 1700 19 26 0 0 5 33 -1

1035. Matt Dibenedetto 1 262 1750 50 26 0 0 9 35 0

0036. Cole Whitt 2 243 1769 19 22 0 0 5 36 0

0037. Michael Annett 1 233 1779 10 25 0 0 3 37 0

0038. Jeff Gordon 0 151 1861 82 6 0 0 0 39 1

0039. Josh Wise 0 146 1866 5 22 0 0 5 38 -1

0040. Reed Sorenson 0 138 1874 8 18 0 0 4 40 0

0041. Jeffrey Earnhardt # 1 95 1917 43 14 0 0 2 42 1

1042. Brian Vickers 0 86 1926 9 5 0 0 1 41 -1

0043. Bobby Labonte 2 51 1961 35 3 0 0 0 43 0

0044. David Gilliland 0 46 1966 5 2 0 0 0 44 0

0045. Michael Waltrip 2 42 1970 4 2 0 0 0 45 0

0046. Boris Said 0 17 1995 25 1 0 0 0 46 0

0047. Patrick Carpentier 0 11 2001 6 2 0 0 0 47 0

0048. Eddie Macdonald 0 5 2007 6 1 0 0 0 48 0

0049. Alex Kennedy 0 5 2007 0 1 0 0 1 49 0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 3 2009 2 1 0 0 1 50 0

0051.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 2012 3 8 0 0 0 51 0

0052.  Dylan Lupton(I) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 0 56 4

0053.  Alex Bowman(I) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 0 52 -1

0054.  Jeb Burton(I) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 0 53 -1

0055.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 2012 0 3 0 0 0 54 -1

0056.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 2012 0 3 0 0 0 55 -1

0057.  Justin Allgaier(I) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 1 57 0

0058.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 58 0
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